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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 17 Men, 100m Backstroke 11 years and older
12/11/2022 - 17:42 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:12.93 291 35.61 37.32
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:15.75 259 36.76 38.99
3. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1:19.50 224 38.89 40.61
4. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 1:27.01 171 42.07 44.94
5. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:35.23 130 45.69 49.54
6. PETROVIC, Gvozden 11 Plavi Talas 1:35.59 129 46.29 49.30
7. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 1:39.21 115 47.55 51.66
8. KOSTIC, mihajlo 11 Plavi Talas 1:44.02 100 51.15 52.87
9. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:49.58 85 52.79 56.79

10. NIKODIJEVIC, Lav 11 Tas 011 1:53.54 77 54.21 59.33

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 1:18.39 234 37.51 40.88
2. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:22.22 203 42.22 40.00
3. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:26.05 177 43.01 43.04
4. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:28.90 160 42.23 46.67
5. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:31.44 147 43.81 47.63
6. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:33.87 136 45.52 48.35
7. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Tas 011 1:36.59 125 45.92 50.67
8. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.46 93 50.48 55.98

DSQ PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 53.22
DSQ STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 41.83
DSQ ZIZIC, Andrija 10 Tas 011 1:42.03 49.18 52.85

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:05.55 400 31.66 33.89
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:07.25 371 32.76 34.49
3. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:10.22 326 34.36 35.86
4. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:12.16 300 35.63 36.53

NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.16 300 35.57 36.59
6. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:12.56 295 35.41 37.15
7. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:13.48 284 35.06 38.42
8. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 1:15.22 265 36.38 38.84
9. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:16.75 249 37.87 38.88

10. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 1:17.64 241
11. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:19.07 228 38.45 40.62
12. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 1:19.41 225 40.17 39.24
13. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:19.49 224 38.23 41.26
14. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:21.46 208 39.01 42.45
15. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 1:25.93 177 43.09 42.84
16. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:32.22 143 43.93 48.29

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 38.79
DSQ VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 58.93 551 28.44 30.49
2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 59.07 547 29.39 29.68
3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 59.14 545 28.87 30.27
4. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:00.53 509 29.63 30.90
5. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 1:01.07 495 29.47 31.60
6. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:03.39 443 30.31 33.08
7. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.01 430 31.05 32.96
8. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 1:05.22 406 32.01 33.21
9. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.33 404 31.77 33.56
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 17, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

10. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:05.75 397 31.21 34.54
11. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:07.75 363 32.33 35.42
12. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:10.99 315 35.12 35.87
13. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:11.69 306 35.16 36.53
14. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 1:11.75 305 34.26 37.49
15. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:11.89 303 34.60 37.29
16. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1:12.18 300 36.60 35.58
17. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 1:14.28 275 36.07 38.21
18. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 1:14.72 270 35.04 39.68

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 58.93 551 28.44 30.49
2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 59.07 547 29.39 29.68
3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 59.14 545 28.87 30.27
4. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:00.53 509 29.63 30.90
5. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 1:01.07 495 29.47 31.60

LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.07 495 29.79 31.28
7. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan 1:02.17 469
8. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:03.39 443 30.31 33.08
9. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.01 430 31.05 32.96

10. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 1:05.22 406 32.01 33.21
11. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.33 404 31.77 33.56
12. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:05.55 400 31.66 33.89
13. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:05.75 397 31.21 34.54
14. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:06.96 376 32.54 34.42
15. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:07.25 371 32.76 34.49
16. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:07.75 363 32.33 35.42
17. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:10.22 326 34.36 35.86
18. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:10.99 315 35.12 35.87
19. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:11.69 306 35.16 36.53
20. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 1:11.75 305 34.26 37.49
21. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:11.89 303 34.60 37.29
22. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:12.16 300 35.63 36.53

NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.16 300 35.57 36.59
24. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1:12.18 300 36.60 35.58
25. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:12.56 295 35.41 37.15
26. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:12.93 291 35.61 37.32
27. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:13.48 284 35.06 38.42
28. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 1:14.28 275 36.07 38.21
29. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 1:14.72 270 35.04 39.68
30. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 1:15.22 265 36.38 38.84
31. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:15.75 259 36.76 38.99
32. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:16.75 249 37.87 38.88
33. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 1:17.64 241
34. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 1:18.39 234 37.51 40.88
35. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:19.07 228 38.45 40.62
36. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 1:19.41 225 40.17 39.24
37. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:19.49 224 38.23 41.26
38. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1:19.50 224 38.89 40.61
39. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:21.46 208 39.01 42.45
40. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:22.22 203 42.22 40.00
41. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 1:25.93 177 43.09 42.84
42. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:26.05 177 43.01 43.04
43. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 1:27.01 171 42.07 44.94
44. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:28.90 160 42.23 46.67
45. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:31.44 147 43.81 47.63
46. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:32.22 143 43.93 48.29
47. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:33.87 136 45.52 48.35
48. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:35.23 130 45.69 49.54
49. PETROVIC, Gvozden 11 Plavi Talas 1:35.59 129 46.29 49.30
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 17, Men, 100m Backstroke, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

50. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Tas 011 1:36.59 125 45.92 50.67
51. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 1:39.21 115 47.55 51.66
52. KOSTIC, mihajlo 11 Plavi Talas 1:44.02 100 51.15 52.87
53. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.46 93 50.48 55.98
54. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:49.58 85 52.79 56.79
55. NIKODIJEVIC, Lav 11 Tas 011 1:53.54 77 54.21 59.33

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 38.79
DSQ VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011
DSQ PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 53.22
DSQ STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 41.83
DSQ ZIZIC, Andrija 10 Tas 011 1:42.03 49.18 52.85


